Name of the Department: M.Com(CA)

Activity Calendar for the Odd Semester of Academic Year 2024-25

No. of Days

>, s .. Coordinator
Week Date Proposed Activity ifany Remark
1 19.6.24 Commencement of Classes for II PG
2 19.06.24 20.6.24 | Regular Academic Classes Concerned Course
3 To 21.6.24 Regular Academic Classes Teachers
21.06.24 22,024 [Saturday
23,024 [Sunday
4 24.6.24 Regular Academic Classes
5 25.6.24 Regular Academic Classes
6 24.06.24 26.6.24  |Regular Academic Classes Conc;zzge(r::urse
7 To 27.6.24 Regular Academic Classes
8 28.06.24 28.6.24 Regular Academic Classes
29.6.24 Saturday
30.6.24  [Sunday
09 01.7.24  |Regular Academic Classes
10 02.7.24  |Regular Academic Classes
11 01.07.24 03.7.24 [Regular Academic Classes Conc]‘fgzzgecr::urse
12 To 04.7.24 [Regular Academic Classes
13 05.07.24 05.7.24 |[Regular Academic Classes
06.7.24 Saturday
Y 07.7.24  [Sunday
14 08.7.24 [Regular Academic Classes
15 09.7.24 [Regular Academic Classes
16 08.07.24 10.7.24 |Regular Academic Classes Concerned Course
17 To 11.7.24  |Regular Academic Classes Teachers
18 12.07.24 12.7.24  |Regular Academic Classes
13.7.24  [Saturday
14.7.24  [Sunday
19 15.7.24 | Regular Academ%c Classes Conc;;gzﬂe(fsurse
20 15.07.24 16.7.24 _ |Regular Acad.cvml’c Classes
To 17.7.24  [Muharam Holiday
21 19.07.24 18.7.24  |Regular Academic Classes Concerned Course

22

19.7.24 Assignment Submission- IIYr

Teachers




20.7.24  [Saturday
w ‘ASnn(hl_\'
ii %i.:;.:%g_-_“ g ml(w;(;'ﬁﬂl_‘:ﬁbzmull f)l' l‘ PG Class ey
5] 20124 | | Rogular Academic Classes :
To | Dl Mentor Mentee Meeting — 1T Yr olicemed
26 26.07.24 25.7.24 | Regular Academic Classes T(é:él}:f;s
27 206.7.24 Regular Academic Classes
27.7.24 Saturday
28.7.24 Sunday
28 29.7.24 Regular Academic Classes
29 30.7.24 | Regular Academic Classes ‘
30 29.07.24 31.7.24 | Regular Academic Classes Co(?(c):zxr';x:d
31 0 gg Y 01.8.24  |Regular Academic Classes Teachers
32 T 02.8.24  |Regular Academic Classes
03.8.24 Aadil8-Holiday
04.8.24  |Sunday
33 05.8.24 [Regular Academic Classes
34 05.08.24 06.8.24  [Regular Academic Classes
35 To 07.8.24 |Regular Academic Classes o —
36 09.08.24 08.8.24 [Regular Academic Classes Course Teachers
37 09.8.24 |Association Inauguration
10.8.24 Saturday
11.8.24 Sunday
38 12.8.24 Mentor;Mentee Allotment for I Yr Concerned
39 13.8.24  |[Regular Acajem%c g:asse's ]izlcllr]s:rs
a ¢ Classes
T e T el |
41 1 6.0;3).2 4 16.8.24 |Regular Academic Classes Conc;;:zﬁecr‘;)ume
17.8.24 Saturday
18.8.24 Sunday
42 19.8.24  [Regular Academic Classes
T W Regular Acadcm?c Classes Concerned Course
_T ] 9.2?).24 M %9 EE%E%E}%%% Teachers
as | 2os2s | 2B R —




[~d6 T
—] 23.8.24 MOp on IPR
24.8.24 Saturday
L—‘-_‘~~"""—‘--—---—-——“_\ -)i-xuj ‘ —M&lj_].\__'_
47 20824 [Gokulashtami Holiday e
i __iZ-fff“ . ﬁ*signnwnt Submission- 1 Yr
" 28.8.24  [Regular Academic Classes Concerned Course
49 26.08.24 90 ¢ = Teache
—— To 29.8.24 “chular' Academic Classes s
20 130.09.24 _~_30.8-2‘4~~ Mentor — Mentee Meeting —I & 11 Yr All Staff Members
——— VLS.24 Saturday
— 01.9.24 Sunday
S1 a9 02.9.24 | Commencement of Test I- CIA
3 02.09.24
S To 03.9.24 Commencement of Test |
53 06.09.24 04.9.24 Commencement of Test |
54 05.9.24 | Commencement of Test I
99 06.9.24 Commencement of Test |
07.9.24  Vinayakar Chaturthi
08.9.24  |Sunday
56 09.9.24 Regular Academic Classes
57 10.9.24 Regular Academic Classes C dc
oncerne (o}
58 11.9.24 Regular Academic Classes Teackers =
59 09.09 24 12.9.24  [Regular Academic Classes
60 To 13.9.24 Regular Academic Classes
61 13.09.24 14.9.24  |Regular Academic Classes
15.9.24  |Onam
16.9.24  |MiladiNabi Holiday
62 17.9.24 Regular Academic Classes
63 16.09.24 18.9.24 Regular Academic Classes
64 To 19.9.24 Regular Academic Classes COI.EZT;: rSCOUI'Se
65 20.09.24 20.9.24 Regular Academic Classes
21.9.24 Saturday
22.9.24 Sunday
66 23.9.24 Mentor — Mentee Meeting for [ & 11 Yr
67 24.9.24 Regular Academic Classes
68 23.09.24 25.9.24 chl'llar Academic Classes Bonieried Ghirsa TEithers
69 To 26.9.24 Seminai '
70 27.09.24 [ 27.9.24  |Regular Academic Classes
| 78.9.24 Saturday
20,924 Sunday
30.9.24 Regular Academic Classes s oncemed Course Teachers
71 30.10.24 y
——-—7—2-—” To 01.10.24 Regular Academic Classes
04.10.24 o3 1024 | Gandhi Tayanthi | lohiday wed ]
73 T03.10.24 | Regular Academic Classes




Concerned Course Teachers
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L’ 04.10.24 | Regular Academic Classes
05.10.24 | Saturday
06.10.24 | Sunday
75 07.10.24 Regular Academic Classes
76 08.10.24 Regular Academic Classes
77| 0910.24 |_09:10.24 | END OF SEMESTER PRACTICALS
-8 To 10.10.24 Internship- Viva-Voce Eétemal wijth
i oncerne
13.10.24 CourseTeachers
11.10.24 Saraswathi Pooja Ayudha Pooja - Holiday
12.10.24 Saturday Vijayadhasami
13.10.24 Sunday
79 14.10.24 Regular Academic Classes
80 15.10.24 | Regular Academic Classes
81 16.1024 | Regular Academic Classes Concerned Course Teachers
82 14.10.24 [717.1024 | Regular Academic Classes
83 . Tg ” 18.1024 | Commencement of Test [I-CIA
T 19.10.24 Saturday
20.10.24 Sunday
84 21.10.24 | Testll
85 22.10.24 |Testll
23.10.24
86 23.10.24 |TestlII-
87 To - 24.10.24 |Test II-CIA
gg | 251024 7357024 [Friday
26.10.24 Saturday
27.10.24 Sunday
89 28.10.24 Monday
29.10.24 | Tuesday
,,20,_- 28.10.24
To 30.10.24 | Wednesday
05.11.24 | 31.10.24 Deepavali
01.11.24 | Friday
02.11.24 | Saturday
03.11.24 Sunday
04.11.24 | Monday
05.11.24 | Internal Mark Submission
Total No. Of Working Days = 90
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